2 3145243754 Current account Wrightganj, Ghaziabad 

3 3006562407 Current (Collection A/C) Wrightganj, Ghaziabad 

It is further certified that M/s Tirupati Trading Corporation has not made 

any payment into IDBI bank account no. 264102000006454 of Shri Ramesh 

Bagri of Rs. 17600000/- (Rs. One Crore Seventy Six Lakh Only) on 

12.08.2015. In fact, it has not made any payment or received any sum IDBI 

bank account no. 264102000006454 of Shri Ramesh Bagri in its aforesaid 

three bank accounts in FY 2015-16. 

This certificate has been issued as per the request of customer without any